Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Tenryu Mel-Pro Series Melamine & Veneer-Faced Plywood Saw Blades
Thank you for shopping with us!
Table Saw. Miter Saw.

The ultimate melamine and veneer-faced plywood cutting blade.

The Mel-Pro series is a complete line of blades that solve problems associated with cutting melamine and other laminated wood
products. Additionally, veneer-faced plywood can be cut without splintering at more reasonable feed speeds than in the past.

Finer Cuts—precision-ground carbide teeth set on hand-tensioned tool steel bodies produce finer cuts without chipping and
"bottom-side blowout."

Quieter—patented resin bond-filled expansion slots effectively absorb vibration and reduce noise.

Longer Life—High-grade, extra hard, micro-grain, anti-corrosive carbide teeth fight both chemical and abrasive wear to remain
sharp longer.

There are a lot of blades on the market that can cut melamine but only the Tenryu Mel-Pro can cut it chip-free, quieter, easier, and
longer.

Numerous requests for a better melamine blade prompted Tenryu to spend over a year of research and development to bring you
the world's most advanced melamine cutting blade. The Mel-Pro features a fully hardened, expertly tensioned tool steel body that
absorbs impact, remains flat and true, and resists excess heat buildup. The Mel-Pro's exclusive red bond, resin-filled expansion
slots absorb vibration, reduce heat, and permit the blade to run quieter than any other brand. The thin kerf, mirror-like grind on the
super hard, specially designed carbide tip allows for lighter cuts and reduces friction heat buildup. The bottom line is your bottom
line will be better when you reduce scrap, reduce sharpening costs, and reduce noise in your shop with Mel-Pro blades.

Though Mel-Pro Blades are typically used on table saws, they also perform spectacularly well on Miter and Slide Miter Saws.

See our Tenryu Industrial Blades for extra heavy duty blade choices.



mailto:info@eoasaw.com
http://catalog.eoasaw.com/category/eneral-saw-blades-tenryu-s-industrial-blade-series

ML-25580AB

ML-255100AB
ML-305100AB
ML-305120AB
ML-355120AB

Diameter Application

10in
10in
12 in
12 in
14 in

For laminate material, single-sided laminate board, or veneer plywood
For thin laminate board or veneer plywood
For laminate material, single-sided laminate board, or veneer plywood
For thin laminate board or veneer plywood

For laminate material, single-sided laminate board, or veneer plywood

Arbor Grind

5/8 in
5/8 in
lin
lin
lin

ATAFR
ATAFR
ATAFR
ATAFR
ATAFR

Kerf Rake RPM

0.118
0.118
0.126
0.126
0.126

5,870
5,870
5,000
5,000
4,300

Teeth Price

80 $153.00
100 $174.60
100  $190.80
120  $208.80
120 $284.40



