Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Tenryu Mel-Pro Series Melamine & Veneer-Faced Plywood Saw Blades

Thank you for shopping with us! Table Saw. Miter Saw.

The ultimate melamine and veneer-faced plywood cutting blade.

The Mel-Pro series is a complete line of blades that solve problems associated with cutting melamine and other laminated wood products. Additionally, veneer-faced plywood can be cut without splintering at more reasonable feed speeds than in the past.

Finer Cuts—precision-ground carbide teeth set on hand-tensioned tool steel bodies produce finer cuts without chipping and "bottom-side blowout."

Quieter—patented resin bond-filled expansion slots effectively absorb vibration and reduce noise.

Longer Life—High-grade, extra hard, micro-grain, anti-corrosive carbide teeth fight both chemical and abrasive wear to remain sharp longer.

There are a lot of blades on the market that can cut melamine but only the Tenryu Mel-Pro can cut it chip-free, quieter, easier, and longer.

Numerous requests for a better melamine blade prompted Tenryu to spend over a year of research and development to bring you the world's most advanced melamine cutting blade. The Mel-Pro features a fully hardened, expertly tensioned tool steel body that absorbs impact, remains flat and true, and resists excess heat buildup. The Mel-Pro's exclusive red bond, resin-filled expansion slots absorb vibration, reduce heat, and permit the blade to run quieter than any other brand. The thin kerf, mirror-like grind on the super hard, specially designed carbide tip allows for lighter cuts and reduces friction heat buildup. The bottom line is **your bottom line** will be better when you reduce scrap, reduce sharpening costs, and reduce noise in your shop with Mel-Pro blades.

Though Mel-Pro Blades are typically used on table saws, they also perform spectacularly well on Miter and Slide Miter Saws.

See our <u>Tenryu Industrial Blades</u> for extra heavy duty blade choices.

Item #	Diameter	Application	Arbor	Grind	Kerf	Rake	RPM	Teeth	Price
ML-25580AB	10 in	For laminate material, single-sided laminate board, or veneer plywood	5/8 in	ATAFR	0.118		5,870	80	\$153.00
ML-255100AB	10 in	For thin laminate board or veneer plywood	5/8 in	ATAFR	0.118		5,870	100	\$174.60
ML-305100AB	12 in	For laminate material, single-sided laminate board, or veneer plywood	1 in	ATAFR	0.126		5,000	100	\$190.80
ML-305120AB	12 in	For thin laminate board or veneer plywood	1 in	ATAFR	0.126		5,000	120	\$208.80
ML-355120AB	14 in	For laminate material, single-sided laminate board, or veneer plywood	1 in	ATAFR	0.126		4,300	120	\$284.40